
Tävling: Östgötaserien 6, 2015-11-07

Klass: 1C

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  46/24 8 B

2 Andreas Enblom Linköpings SKF 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/3 6/2 6/2  46/16 4 B

3 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 5/2 5/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 18 B

4 Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/2  45/20 16 B

5 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/2  44/25 14 B

6 Joakim Ögren Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 6/5 3/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  43/25 7

7 Christian Kjellström Åby Skytteklubb 6/2 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/2 6/5 4/3 6/2  43/24 19

8 Christopher Roos Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 4/2 5/2  43/24 14

9 Thomas Mårdskog Åby Skytteklubb 6/2 6/4 3/2 5/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  43/22 20

10 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 6/2 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  42/24 7

11 Patrik Hersland Åby Skytteklubb 6/2 6/3 3/2 6/2 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  42/20 9

12 Daniel Linoubli Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 6/1 4/2 5/2 5/2  41/18 4

13 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF 5/2 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/2 4/4 4/3 6/2  40/23 13

14 Daniel Sonestedt Motala PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 2/1 6/2 4/3 4/2 6/2  40/21 6

15 Kalle Karmesten Saab -Psk 5/2 5/4 3/2 4/2 6/2 4/4 3/2 6/2  36/20 19

16 Anthony Fryer Mjölby PK 3/2 5/4 3/2 1/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 5/2  34/20 15

17 Andrea Djoric Åby Skytteklubb 5/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/1 4/3 6/3 6/2  34/19 3

18 Erik Åhrén Motala PK 6/2 5/4 3/2 2/2 5/2 5/3 2/1 5/2  33/18 11

19 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 3/2 2/2 5/4 4/2 2/2 3/3 5/3 4/2  28/20 1219 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 3/2 2/2 5/4 4/2 2/2 3/3 5/3 4/2  28/20 12

20 Jörgen Gustafsson Motala PK 4/1 3/3 2/1 2/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 5/2  25/15 11

21 Björn Karlsson Motala PK 4/2 2/2 2/2 5/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 3/2  18/13 2

Klass: 2C

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Ingvar Morian Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  47/25 21 S

Leif Påkullen Söderhamns PSK* 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/2  47/18 8 S

2 Kenneth Samuelsson Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/2  46/26 18 B

3 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 5/2 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  45/25 18 B

4 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6/2 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  45/25 15 B

5 Lars Norberg VHSG 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  45/25 12 B

6 Peter Andersson Saab -Psk 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/24 10 B

7 Johan Molid Saab -Psk 6/2 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  43/24 23

Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF* 5/2 5/4 4/4 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  42/25 19

8 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6/2 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/1 6/5 5/3 5/2  41/22 7

Josefine Thörnkvist Hammars PSK* 6/2 6/4 6/5 3/2 3/2 4/3 6/3 6/2  40/23 7

9 Göran Åhlström Linköpings SKF 2/1 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 3/2 6/2  39/23 8

10 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 4/2 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/1 5/4 6/3 4/2  39/23 4

11 Martin Wikslund Norrköpings PK 5/2 5/4 4/4 5/2 6/2 5/4 2/2 6/2  38/22 20

12 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5/2 4/4 5/5 5/3 4/2 6/5 2/1 6/2  37/24 8

13 Håkan Carlsson Motala PK 0/0 4/3 4/3 6/2 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  37/20 14

14 Lennart Andersson Saab -Psk 4/2 5/4 2/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 3/3 6/2  36/22 11



15 Kjell-Åke Carsson Finspångs PSK 6/2 4/3 4/4 3/2 4/2 5/4 2/2 6/2  34/21 15

16 Frank Osvold Saab -Psk 4/2 3/3 2/2 5/2 5/2 4/3 4/2 6/2  33/18 6

17 Mats Larsson VHSG 2/2 5/4 3/2 4/2 3/2 4/4 4/2 4/2  29/20 8

18 Emir Cizmic Motala PK 5/2 0/0 4/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 2/2 6/2  29/16 9

Klass: 3C

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Mikael Petterrsson Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  48/26 23 S

2 Niklas Larsson VHSG 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  48/26 21 S

3 Torbjörn Nordell Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  47/26 23 S

4 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  47/26 17 S

5 Mile Djoric Åby Skytteklubb 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  47/26 16 S

6 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PSK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  47/26 11 S

Anders Hornwall Överums PK* 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  47/25 31 S

7 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  47/25 27 S

8 Björn Larsson Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  46/26 23 B

Daniel Jander Örebro PSsk* 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  46/25 34 B

9 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6/2 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  46/25 16 B

10 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK 6/2 6/4 6/5 4/2 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 22 B

11 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 5/2 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  45/25 17 B

12 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 5/2 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 13 B

13 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  45/24 30 B

14 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  45/23 35 B

15 Nils-Uno Jonson Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 4/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  44/25 20 B

16 Rune Dunér Linköpings SKF 5/2 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  44/24 23 B

17 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/2 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  44/24 11 B17 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/2 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  44/24 11 B

18 Stefan Friberg Saab -Psk 4/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 5/2  43/25 6

Pontus Schmidt Örebro PSsk* 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/2 4/3 6/3 4/2  43/24 27

19 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PSK 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 4/2  42/24 23

20 Rikard Höisertz Linköpings SKF 6/2 4/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 3/2 6/2  42/24 10

21 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 4/4 5/2 6/2 5/4 4/2 6/2  42/22 11

22 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF 4/1 4/3 5/5 5/2 6/2 5/4 3/2 6/2  38/21 8

23 Conny Loch Saab -Psk 6/2 1/1 4/4 5/3 1/1 3/2 3/1 5/2  28/16 6

Klass: D1C

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Ingela Johansson Saab -Psk 6/2 3/2 6/5 5/3 4/2 6/5 5/3 5/2  40/24 7

2 Linda Brinck Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 2/2 5/2 5/1 5/3 4/3 6/2  39/19 5

3 Cicci Härdstedt Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 2/2 5/3 4/2 5/4 3/3 4/2  35/22 8

Klass: D2C

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Susanna Friberg Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 4/3 5/3 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/2  42/23 12
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Klass: D3C

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Maja Schimmel Åby Skytteklubb 5/2 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/4 5/2 6/2  44/18 10 B

Klass: VYC

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Kjeld Nielsen Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  46/25 16 B

2 Curt Ögren Saab -Psk 5/2 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 12 B

3 Lars-Göran Liljegren Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 4/4 6/3 4/2  44/25 17 B

4 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/2 6/5 3/2 6/2  44/25 12 B

5 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6/2 5/4 6/5 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  44/25 8 B

6 Gunnar Hansson Saab -Psk 6/2 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  44/24 28 B

7 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6/2 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  44/23 11 B

8 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PSK 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  43/23 22

9 Elmer Jansson A 1 Skf 6/2 6/4 5/4 3/2 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  42/23 7

10 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 2/2 6/5 4/3 6/2  41/25 14

11 Mikael Thyberg Linköpings SKF 6/2 5/2 5/4 5/2 4/1 6/3 3/2 6/2  40/18 3

12 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 5/2 4/3 4/4 4/2 5/2 6/5 4/2 5/2  37/22 4

13 Jörgen Antón Saab -Psk 4/2 4/3 4/3 4/2 5/1 6/5 4/3 5/2  36/21 9

14 Johnny Nilsson Saab -Psk 5/2 4/3 1/1 5/3 3/2 4/3 5/2 6/2  33/18 10

Klass: VÄC

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Claes Johansson Saab -Psk 5/2 6/4 5/5 4/2 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  44/25 26 B1 Claes Johansson Saab -Psk 5/2 6/4 5/5 4/2 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  44/25 26 B

2 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 5/2 5/3 4/2 6/2 4/1 5/3 5/2 6/2  40/17 6

3 Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 3/3 6/3 4/2 1/1 4/3 6/2  36/20 5

4 Rune Johansson Mjölby PK 6/2 3/3 1/1 6/2 6/2 4/3 4/2 5/2  35/17 11

5 Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF 0/0 6/2 4/3 5/2 6/1 6/3 4/2 4/2  35/15 1

6 Hans Hansson Motala PK 4/2 6/4 4/3 4/2 5/2 4/3 3/2 4/2  34/20 10

7 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 5/2 4/3 3/3 1/1 5/2 3/2 5/3 6/2  32/18 3

 * utom tävlan
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Tävling: Östgötaserien 6, 2015-11-07
Lag

1 Saab -Psk Torbjörn Nordell 47 26 23

Ingvar Morian 47 25 21

Björn Larsson 46 26 23

140 77 67

2 Mjölby PK Peter Fasth 47 25 27

Kenneth Samuelsson 46 26 18

Kjetil Larsen 45 25 18

138 76 63

3 Norrköpings PK Mikael Petterrsson 48 26 23

Fredrik Hallgren 45 25 18

Steve Tarander 45 25 13

138 76 54

4 Motala PK Mats Egnell 47 26 17

Joachim Törnfeldt 46 25 16

Claes Ekström 45 25 15

138 76 48138 76 48

5 Linköpings SKF Christer Kjellberg 46 24 8

Andreas Enblom 46 16 4

Benny Pettersson 45 20 16

137 60 28

6 Finspångs PSK Tord Olofsson 47 26 11

Thomas Lindholm 45 25 22

Per-Håkan Helgesson 43 23 22

135 74 55

7 Åby Skytteklubb Mile Djoric 47 26 16

Maja Schimmel 44 18 10

Christian Kjellström 43 24 19

134 68 45

8 VHSG Niklas Larsson 48 26 21

Lars Norberg 45 25 12

Mats Larsson 29 20 8

122 71 41

Lennart
Markering



Tävling: Östgötaserien 6, 2015-11-07
Standardmedaljer

Prel.

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Mikael Petterrsson Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  48/26 23 S

2 Niklas Larsson VHSG 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  48/26 21 S

3 Torbjörn Nordell Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  47/26 23 S

4 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  47/26 17 S

5 Mile Djoric Åby Skytteklubb 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  47/26 16 S

6 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PSK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  47/26 11 S

7 Anders Hornwall Överums PK* 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  47/25 31 S

8 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  47/25 27 S

9 Ingvar Morian Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  47/25 21 S

10 Leif Påkullen Söderhamns PSK* 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/2  47/18 8 S

11 Björn Larsson Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  46/26 23 B

12 Kenneth Samuelsson Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/2  46/26 18 B

13 Daniel Jander Örebro PSsk* 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  46/25 34 B

14 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6/2 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  46/25 16 B

15 Kjeld Nielsen Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  46/25 16 B

16 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  46/24 8 B

17 Andreas Enblom Linköpings SKF 6/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/3 6/2 6/2  46/16 4 B

18 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK 6/2 6/4 6/5 4/2 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 22 B18 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK 6/2 6/4 6/5 4/2 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 22 B

19 Kjetil Larsen Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 5/2 5/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 18 B

20 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 5/2 5/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  45/25 18 B

21 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 5/2 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  45/25 17 B

22 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6/2 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  45/25 15 B

23 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 5/2 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 13 B

24 Lars Norberg VHSG 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  45/25 12 B

25 Curt Ögren Saab -Psk 5/2 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/25 12 B

26 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  45/24 30 B

27 Peter Andersson Saab -Psk 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  45/24 10 B

28 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  45/23 35 B

29 Benny Pettersson Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/2  45/20 16 B

30 Claes Johansson Saab -Psk 5/2 6/4 5/5 4/2 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  44/25 26 B

31 Nils-Uno Jonson Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 4/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  44/25 20 B

32 Lars-Göran Liljegren Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 4/4 6/3 4/2  44/25 17 B

33 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/2  44/25 14 B

34 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/2 6/5 3/2 6/2  44/25 12 B

35 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6/2 5/4 6/5 6/3 4/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  44/25 8 B

36 Gunnar Hansson Saab -Psk 6/2 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  44/24 28 B

37 Rune Dunér Linköpings SKF 5/2 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  44/24 23 B

38 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/2 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  44/24 11 B

39 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6/2 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  44/23 11 B

40 Maja Schimmel Åby Skytteklubb 5/2 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/4 5/2 6/2  44/18 10 B

41 Joakim Ögren Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 6/5 3/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  43/25 7

42 Stefan Friberg Saab -Psk 4/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 5/2  43/25 6
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43 Pontus Schmidt Örebro PSsk* 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/2 4/3 6/3 4/2  43/24 27

44 Johan Molid Saab -Psk 6/2 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  43/24 23

45 Christian Kjellström Åby Skytteklubb 6/2 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/2 6/5 4/3 6/2  43/24 19

46 Christopher Roos Mjölby PK 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 4/2 5/2  43/24 14

47 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PSK 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  43/23 22

48 Thomas Mårdskog Åby Skytteklubb 6/2 6/4 3/2 5/3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  43/22 20

49 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF* 5/2 5/4 4/4 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/3 6/2  42/25 19

50 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PSK 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 4/2  42/24 23

51 Rikard Höisertz Linköpings SKF 6/2 4/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/4 3/2 6/2  42/24 10

52 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 6/2 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  42/24 7

53 Susanna Friberg Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 4/3 5/3 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/2  42/23 12

54 Elmer Jansson A 1 Skf 6/2 6/4 5/4 3/2 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/2  42/23 7

55 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 4/4 5/2 6/2 5/4 4/2 6/2  42/22 11

56 Patrik Hersland Åby Skytteklubb 6/2 6/3 3/2 6/2 5/2 5/4 5/3 6/2  42/20 9

57 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/3 2/2 6/5 4/3 6/2  41/25 14

58 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6/2 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/1 6/5 5/3 5/2  41/22 7

59 Daniel Linoubli Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 6/1 4/2 5/2 5/2  41/18 4

60 Ingela Johansson Saab -Psk 6/2 3/2 6/5 5/3 4/2 6/5 5/3 5/2  40/24 7

61 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF 5/2 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/2 4/4 4/3 6/2  40/23 13

62 Josefine Thörnkvist Hammars PSK* 6/2 6/4 6/5 3/2 3/2 4/3 6/3 6/2  40/23 7

63 Daniel Sonestedt Motala PK 6/2 6/4 6/5 2/1 6/2 4/3 4/2 6/2  40/21 6

64 Mikael Thyberg Linköpings SKF 6/2 5/2 5/4 5/2 4/1 6/3 3/2 6/2  40/18 3

65 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 5/2 5/3 4/2 6/2 4/1 5/3 5/2 6/2  40/17 6

66 Göran Åhlström Linköpings SKF 2/1 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/2 6/5 3/2 6/2  39/23 8

67 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 4/2 6/4 5/4 4/3 5/1 5/4 6/3 4/2  39/23 4

68 Linda Brinck Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 2/2 5/2 5/1 5/3 4/3 6/2  39/19 5

69 Martin Wikslund Norrköpings PK 5/2 5/4 4/4 5/2 6/2 5/4 2/2 6/2  38/22 2069 Martin Wikslund Norrköpings PK 5/2 5/4 4/4 5/2 6/2 5/4 2/2 6/2  38/22 20

70 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF 4/1 4/3 5/5 5/2 6/2 5/4 3/2 6/2  38/21 8

71 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 5/2 4/4 5/5 5/3 4/2 6/5 2/1 6/2  37/24 8

72 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 5/2 4/3 4/4 4/2 5/2 6/5 4/2 5/2  37/22 4

73 Håkan Carlsson Motala PK 0/0 4/3 4/3 6/2 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/2  37/20 14

74 Lennart Andersson Saab -Psk 4/2 5/4 2/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 3/3 6/2  36/22 11

75 Jörgen Antón Saab -Psk 4/2 4/3 4/3 4/2 5/1 6/5 4/3 5/2  36/21 9

76 Kalle Karmesten Saab -Psk 5/2 5/4 3/2 4/2 6/2 4/4 3/2 6/2  36/20 19

77 Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF 6/2 6/4 3/3 6/3 4/2 1/1 4/3 6/2  36/20 5

78 Cicci Härdstedt Saab -Psk 6/2 6/4 2/2 5/3 4/2 5/4 3/3 4/2  35/22 8

79 Rune Johansson Mjölby PK 6/2 3/3 1/1 6/2 6/2 4/3 4/2 5/2  35/17 11

80 Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF 0/0 6/2 4/3 5/2 6/1 6/3 4/2 4/2  35/15 1

81 Kjell-Åke Carsson Finspångs PSK 6/2 4/3 4/4 3/2 4/2 5/4 2/2 6/2  34/21 15

82 Anthony Fryer Mjölby PK 3/2 5/4 3/2 1/1 6/2 5/4 6/3 5/2  34/20 15

83 Hans Hansson Motala PK 4/2 6/4 4/3 4/2 5/2 4/3 3/2 4/2  34/20 10

84 Andrea Djoric Åby Skytteklubb 5/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/1 4/3 6/3 6/2  34/19 3

85 Erik Åhrén Motala PK 6/2 5/4 3/2 2/2 5/2 5/3 2/1 5/2  33/18 11

86 Johnny Nilsson Saab -Psk 5/2 4/3 1/1 5/3 3/2 4/3 5/2 6/2  33/18 10

87 Frank Osvold Saab -Psk 4/2 3/3 2/2 5/2 5/2 4/3 4/2 6/2  33/18 6

88 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 5/2 4/3 3/3 1/1 5/2 3/2 5/3 6/2  32/18 3

89 Mats Larsson VHSG 2/2 5/4 3/2 4/2 3/2 4/4 4/2 4/2  29/20 8

90 Emir Cizmic Motala PK 5/2 0/0 4/3 4/3 2/1 6/3 2/2 6/2  29/16 9

91 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 3/2 2/2 5/4 4/2 2/2 3/3 5/3 4/2  28/20 12

92 Conny Loch Saab -Psk 6/2 1/1 4/4 5/3 1/1 3/2 3/1 5/2  28/16 6

Lennart
Markering

Lennart
Markering

Lennart
Markering



93 Jörgen Gustafsson Motala PK 4/1 3/3 2/1 2/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 5/2  25/15 11

94 Björn Karlsson Motala PK 4/2 2/2 2/2 5/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 3/2  18/13 2


